%% L SIGNATURE BUTILE SHOWCASE

THB 13,000 NETT

% ﬁi 1 BOTTLE OF ﬁ 1 BOTTLE OF PREMIUM SPIRIT
%& ﬁ CHAMPAGNE | /‘ Choice of:

L) Bt
B Chou IIthde s, NV

% 10 SHOOTER
(4 COCKTAIL SHOT

UBBLES & bUOLE

THB 10,000 NETT

‘ Juarez Blanco Tequila, Woodford Reserve Bourbon,
= Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky

"\ 2BOTTLESOF  H 1 BOTILE OF PREMIUM SPIRIT
:“ SPARKLING WINE g:le(:/igz;sfé Vodka, Roku Gin, Bacardi Ocho Rum,

, i ['F Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, f [ Juarez Blanco Tequila, Woodford Reserve Bourbon,
) Australia, NV 2 Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky

“3 5 CANS OF
) MIXERS

J0UBLE P

THB 7,000 NETT

\ 1 BOTTLE OF H 1 BOTTLE OF SPIRIT
PARKI_ING WINE | Y\ Choice of:

, Ketel One Vodka, Tanqueray Gin,
f (| Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Juarez Blanco Tequila,
5 Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky

“2 5 CANS OF
") MIXERS

BOTTLE PACKAGE



CHAMPAGNE

Armand de Brignac, Brut, Reims, NV

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’, Brut, Reims, 2014

Philipponnat, Blanc de Blanc, Brut, Mareuil-Sur- Ay (Magnum 150cl), 2008
Besserat de Bellefon, Blanc de Noirs, Grand Cru, Brut, Epernay, NV
Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive Brut, Chouilly, Cote de balance, NV
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée, Brut, Tours-sur-Marne, NV

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’, Brut Rose, Reims, 2013

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée, Brut Rosé, Tours-sur-Marne, NV

Besserat de Bellefon, Brut Rosé, Epernay, NV

SPARKLING WINE

Sensi, 18K, Moscato Rosé, Piedmont, Italy (Demi Sec), NV
Prosecco, Villa Cornaro, Extra Dry, Veneto DOC, Italy, NV
Chandon Rosé Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia, NV

RED WINE

Opus one, Napa Valley, USA, 2019

Chateau Kirwan, 3éme Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, France, 2017

Silver Oak “Twomey Cellars’, Merlot, Napa Valley, USA, 2015

San Marzano, Sessant'anni, Primitivo, di Manduria DOP, Puglia, 2017

Cape Five Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch, 2018

Stonefish Nero earth Shiraz, Old Vines, Maclaren Vale, Australia, 2019
Felton Road Estates, Bannockburn, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand, 2018
Chateau Picque, Caillou, Pessac-Leognan, Graves, France, 2017

WHITE WINE

Jean Chartron, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, ‘Vieilles Vignes’, 2020
Chateau Montelena, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, USA, 2019
Whitehaven, Riesling, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022

Trimbach, Gewiirztraminer, France, 2018

Kloof Street, Chenin Blanc, Swartland, South Africa, 2021

ROSE WINE

GranMonte, Sakuna Rosé, Khao Yai, Thailand, 2021

BOTTLE
32,000
21,000
13,500

9,200

5,200

4,900
22,000

6,300

6,200

2,500
2,300
2,200

26,000
7,500
5,600
4,800
2,700
3,900
3,800
3,200

11,000
5,900
2,800
2,800
2,500

All prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable government tax.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

AEHLECTION

Tanqueray Gin | Aperol | Passion Fruit Purée

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE GLASS
Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia, NV 420
ROSE WINE

Chateau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, 450
France, 2022

RED WINE

Stonefish, Shiraz Reserve, Barossa Valley, Australia, 2018 590
Morgan Bay Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA, 2021 450
WHITE WINE

Vasse Felix, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia, 2022 520

Sileni Estates, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023 455

Pineapple Juice | Lemon Juice

Bt IND S1AbE

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver | Thai Basil Syrup
Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice | Blanca Mentha

COCKTAIL

L0 FASRIONED

Jack Daniel's No.7 Whiskey | Syrup | Aromatic Bitters

(ANIKATE

Ketel One Vodka | Cointreau | Lime | Syrup

MARGARITA

Juarez Blanco Tequila | Cointreau | Lime | Syrup

LN

Tanqueray Gin | Campari | Cinzano Rosso

WPRESS) MARTIN

Ketel One | Mr. Black | Coffee | Syrup

PURNSTAR MARTIN

Ketel One | Passion Fruit | Vanilla Syrup

390

390

300

300

300

350

350

350

KeEP THE LIGHT ON

Matusalem 7 Years | Cinnamon Syrup
Orange Juice | Lime Juice | Angostura Bitter

[ILLTHE END

Naked Malt | Bulleit Rye | Averna Amaro
Sherry Tio Pepe

SHOOTERS

BOTTLE
2,000

2,200

2,900

2,200

2,500
2,250

390

390

- smm‘snms -

THB 450 THB 800

APPLE

Red Wine | Blueberry Puree | Apple Juice

PASSIONERUTT

Tequila | Passionfruit Puree | Cranberry Juice

LEMON

Vodka | Lemon Juice | Simple Syrup

VODKA

Chilled Vodka

[EUIA

Chilled Tequila

nt tax.

applicable governme

charge plus

subject to 10% service

are in Thai Baht and are

All prices



VODKA

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

Hendrick's
Nordés

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Ocho
Appleton Estate 12 Year Rare Blend

TEQUILA

Juarez

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afejo

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold

WHISK(E)Y

Jack Daniel's No.7

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Jameson

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label | 1L
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years

Macallan 12 Years Double Cask
Macallan 18 Years Sherry Cask

GLASS

250
350
400

300
300
350
400

250
350

300
400
500
600

300
400
300

300
400
500
600

BOTTLE

3,500
5,500
6,000

4,000
4,000
5,500
6,000
8,000

3,500
5,500
6,000

4,000
6,000
7,500
8,000
25,000
50,000

4,000
6,000
4,000
4,000
5,500
6,500
20,000
6,000
8,000
9,500
14,500
50,000

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0

MIXER

Coke

Coke Light
Sprite

Ginger Ale
Tonic

Soda

Drinking Water
Red Bull Europe

BEER

Chang
Singha
Heineken
Corona

JUICE

Orange
Pineapple
Apple

g
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BOTTLE

8,000
18,000

CAN

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200

BOTTLE

200
200
200
280

GLASS

150
150
150

All prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable government tax.



